
 

Accumulated  

No. Price Credits No. Price Credits Seller Price Purchaser Difference
$15.17 1 $15.17 279.00 9291.0 $15.17 279.0 9012.0

$13.70 1 $13.70 355.00 9291.0 $13.70 634.0 8657.0

$13.45 1 $13.45 267.00 9291.0 $13.45 901.0 8390.0

$13.00 1 $13.00 3000.00 9291.0 $13.00 3901.0 5390.0

$12.81 1 $12.81 500.00 9291.0 $12.81 4401.0 4890.0

$12.50 2 $12.50 784.00 9291.0 $12.50 5185.0 4106.0

$12.25 1 $12.25 1600.00 9291.0 $12.25 6785.0 2506.0

$12.05 1 $12.05 150.00 9291.0 $12.05 6935.0 2356.0

$12.02 1 $12.02 350.00 9291.0 $12.02 7285.0 2006.0

1 $12.00 400.00 2 $12.00 502.00 9291.0 $12.00 7787.0 1504.0

1 $11.99 90.00 $11.99 8891.0 $11.99 7787.0 1104.0

2 $11.50 510.00 1 $11.50 320.00 8801.0 $11.50 8107.0 694.0

$11.10 1 $11.10 385.00 8291.0 $11.10 8492.0 -201.0

4 $11.00 1640.00 1 $11.00 1356.00 8291.0 $11.00 9848.0 -1557.0

2 $10.50 1249.00 $10.50 6651.0 $10.50 9848.0 -3197.0

$10.02 1 $10.02 400.00 5402.0 $10.02 10248.0 -4846.0

4 $10.00 1084.00 4 $10.00 1644.00 5402.0 $10.00 11892.0 -6490.0

$9.03 1 $9.03 400.00 4318.0 $9.03 12292.0 -7974.0

6 $9.00 2371.00 2 $9.00 523.00 4318.0 $9.00 12815.0 -8497.0

1 $8.50 930.00 $8.50 1947.0 $8.50 12815.0 -10868.0

$8.12 1 $8.12 1000.00 1017.0 $8.12 13815.0 -12798.0

$8.03 1 $8.03 600.00 1017.0 $8.03 14415.0 -13398.0

3 $8.00 660.0 $8.00 1017.0 $8.00 14415.0 -13398.0

1 $7.50 208.0 $7.50 357.0 $7.50 14415.0 -14058.0

$7.12 1 $7.12 1000.0 149.0 $7.12 15415.0 -15266.0

1 $7.00 149.0 $7.00 149.0 $7.00 15415.0 -15266.0

$5.00 1 $5.00 110.0 0.0 $5.00 15525.0 -15525.0

26 9291.0 27  15525.0
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